Spring Fair - Saturday 30th March 2024 10-3pm

Budget Sheet			
CATEGORY	TYPE	Expense/Cost	SUB-TOTALS
Alexander Centre Hall/Stage	Expense	£250.00	£250.00
Juggleitall Entertainer	Expense	£350.00	£600.00
East Kent Morris	Expense	£250.00	£850.00
Quinns Printers x1 2m x 1m Banner	Expense	£58.80	£908.80
Quinns Printers x4 A1 Posters	Expense	£63.60	£972.40
Radio Faversham	Expense	£150.00	£1,122.40
Rosettes for Easter Bonnet Parade	Expense	£23.10	£1,145.50
Wantsum Medics	Expense	£426.13	£1,571.63
Wooden shield Plaque Best Window	Expense	£9.99	£1,581.62
Temporary Events Notice	Expense	£21.00	£1,602.62
Gazebo set up and take down	Expense	£60.00	£1,662.62
Premier Print Banner	Expense	£90.71	£1,753.33
		Total Spent	
Remaining Budget of £2000.00			£246.67
Exhibitors/Stall Holders	Income	x19 @ £35 plus VAT	£665.00
Budget Carried over from generated funds			£911.67